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CATERPILLAR INC

ISIN:  US1491231015

Overview

2024/03/19 21:00:02

Price
353.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.57% (2.00)

US1491231015
CAT

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

165,869 EUR
S&P 500

352.33 USD (100)
355.10 USD (100)
351.60 USD
354.00 USD
349.62 USD
351.90 USD
353.010669 USD
2,207,751
778,483,397.12
43,826
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
2023/12/21
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1491231015-2024-03-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1491231015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f384c08d74525c21e19c1dcc965d2b2c3c7bdc8e04cf8b8da97d33096d4e1ae3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7d4958694c23b595&time=1711017954&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f06e5229d962b17bdf4da7f028102417862dbb10db614e06d89fad6d741bcc3&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae5cb1018e2cd9838&time=1711017954&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb2befd3a7c67fd415e9264e24dc0f234564aa5e1694809b444101d0225a2e94&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1185a3af3c5e6760f&time=1711017954&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38a8ef5d8d4a96831999ca8d159510654c807449d4b4f2c74e1a39a0a2bd8edd&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38845045e59bab0c5&time=1711017954&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=155a9c1eff846701a010d6044976997c136b6919f73eae7dd71c8b70e6663eb6&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a22d61816c0a313c3&time=1711017954&tool=RSC

CATERPILLAR INC

Details

2024/03/19 21:00:02

Price
353.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.57% (2.00)

ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 165,869 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 352.33 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 355.10 USD (100)
Open 351.60 USD
High 354.00 USD
Low 349.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 351.90 USD
VWAP 353.010669 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,207,751
Trading volume 778,483,397.12
Number of trades 43,826
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.54% +64.60% +57.09%
Perf (abs.) +74.23  +138.89 +128.61
Beta 1.26 1.24 0.88

Volatility
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CATERPILLAR INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 11:20 326.00 EUR
03/20

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 325.00 EUR
03/20

Tradegate 2024/ 11:26 328.00 EUR
03/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 325.00 EUR
03/20

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30 300.00 CHF

347.24 USD (2,614,212
330.25 USD (2,198,932
288.27 USD (2,937,920
264.01 USD (2,854,365
354.00 USD (2024/03/19
276.94 USD (2024/01/17
354.00 USD (2024/03/19
204.04 USD (2023/04/27

NN s s N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 7
0.00 1
0.15 19
0.00 1
0.27 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/14

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/20

2021/
04/14

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2023/
12/21

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

21:00

08:00

16:13

08:04

09:24

11:03

09:10

19:10

17:44

09:30

08:08

09:10

353.90 USD

323.00 EUR

194.2657 EUR

325.00 EUR

327.00 EUR

324.00 EUR

326.00 EUR

263.00 EUR

324.00 EUR

324.00 EUR

325.00 EUR

312.939 CHF

778.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

43,826
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407663385

CATERPILLAR INC

Company profile

CATERPILLAR

Contact Details
CATERPILLAR INC.

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard, Suite 100 -
75039 Irving

Telefon: +1-972-891-7700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: CATERPILLAR INC &
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Company Profile

Caterpillar, Inc. engages in the business of manufacturing construction and mining
equipment, off-highway diesel and natural gas engines, industrial gas turbines, and diesel-
electric locomotives. It operates through the following segments: Construction Industries,
Resource Industries, Energy and Transportation, Financial Products, and All Other. The
Construction Industries segment is involved in supporting customers using machinery in
infrastructure and building construction applications. The Resource Industries segment
offers machinery in mining, heavy construction, quarry, and aggregates. The Energy and
Transportation segment focuses on reciprocating engines, turbines, diesel-electric
locomotives, and related services across industries serving oil and gas, power generation,
industrial, and transportation applications including marine- and rail-related businesses. The
Financial Products segment provides financing alternatives to customers and dealers for
Caterpillar products and services, as well as financing for power generation facilities. The All
Other segment includes activities such as the business strategy, product management, and
development, and manufacturing filters and fluids, undercarriage, tires and rims, engaging
tools, and fluid transfers. The company was founded on April 15, 1925 and is headquartered
in Irving, TX.

Members of Management Board

Susan Schwab Member of Board of

Directors

Daniel Member of Board of

Dickinson Directors

David Calhoun Member of Board of
Directors

David Member of Board of

MacLennan Directors

Debra Reed- Member of Board of

Klages Directors

Gerald Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

James Fish Member of Board of
Directors

Judith Marks Member of Board of
Directors

Rayford Wilkins Member of Board of
Directors

D. James Chairman of Managing

Umpleby Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Bonfield Committee

Anthony D. Member of Executive

Fassino Committee

Bob De Lange Member of Executive
Committee

Cheryl H. Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Denise Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Joseph E. Member of Executive

Creed Committee

Suzette M. Member of Executive

Long Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1491231015-2024-03-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1491231015
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